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Sl.
No.

Position Name Designation Contact detail

1
Institutional

Administration

Jayanta Mukhopadhyay
Principal

Chairman
+919331801304

principal_jissp@jisgroup.org
Jyotirmoy Pandit
Faculty

Convener
+918777736570

jyotirmoy.pandit@jisgroup.org
Sudipta Mukherjee
Manager (Administration)

Member
+919330062984

admin@jissp.ac.in
Rajorshi Roy
Academic Counselor

Member
+918240766831

rajorshi.roy@jissp.ac.in

2 Faculty Member

Santu Dey
Faculty,  Dept. of CE

Member
+917001101414

hod.ce@jissp.ac.in
Arijit Mukherjee
Faculty, Dept. of EE

Member
+918902269562

arijit.mukherjee@jissp.ac.in
Ashis Sai
Faculty, Dept. of ME

Member
+918240730196

ashis.sai@jissp.ac.in
Amal Kumar Ghorai
Faculty, Dept. of BSCH

Member
+919836846074

amal.ghorai@jissp.ac.in

3 Non-Teaching Staff
Soumitra Ghosh
Administrative Staff

Member
+919564462426

soumitra.ghosh@jissp.ac.in

4
Students

Representatives

Souvik Datta
Department-EE

Member
+916294189157

datta8729@gmail.com
Aditya Kumar Das
Department-EE

Member
+917980023681

adityakumardas.ee.0777@gmail.com
Subarna Sarkar
Department-EE

Member
+919832463939

ssubarna575@gmail.com
Debu Bag
Department- ETCE

Member
+919123999910

debubag720@gmail.com
Avijit Ruidas
Department- CST

Member
+918016604591

avijit.ruidas@gmail.com
Rajiv Singh
Department- CST

Member
+919674895084

rajivofficial810@gmail.com
Abhishek Singh
Department- CST

Member
+919474036043

singh367@yahoo.co.in
Rohit Deb
Department-CST

Member
+917477719004

ridtheguy@gmail.com
Jayjitdey Sarkar
Department- ME

Member
+918927410653

jayjitdeysarkar156@gmail.com
MD. Ahmad Ansari
Department- ME

Member
+918641949828

ansarimdahmad796@gmail.com
Avijit Acharjee
Department- ME

Member
+916396303792

avijitacharjee408@gmail.com
Arijit Ghosh
Department- ME

Member
+918345042051

rajfulia52@gmail.com
Sagar Malakar
Department- CE

Member
+919830092486

malakarsagar2001@gmail.com
Piya Sadhukhan
Department- CE

Member
+918918620392

piyasadhukhan.ce24.5009@gmail.com


